## Registration Service – Draft Fees and Charges 2015/16

Registration Service Discretionary Fees and Charges	Current 2014/15	Proposed 2015/16
Fee for attending a Marriage or Civil Partnership Ceremonies are as	2014/15	2013/10
follows:-		
At Approved Premises in the Torbay district:-		
Monday to Friday - up to 6pm	£404	£404
Monday to Friday - 6pm to 8pm	£429	£429
Monday to Friday - from 8pm	£479	£479
Saturday - up to 6pm	f429	f429
Saturday - from 8pm, Sunday or Bank Holiday	£479	£479
At Cockington Court in the Cary Room:-		
Monday to Saturday – up to 6pm	£276	£276
Monday to Saturday – 6pm – 8pm	£354	£354
Monday to Saturday – after 6pm, Sunday or Bank Holiday.	£404	£404
Booking of Approved Premises Venue ceremony		
Non Refundable Deposit required ( to be deducted from final fee	£50	£50
when paid )		
License for Approved Premises to hold ceremonies	£1,300	£1,300
- NEW (valid 3 years)		
License for Approved Premises to hold ceremonies	£950	£950
- RENEW (valid 3years)		
Non Statutory Ceremonies Fee:- ( inclusive of VAT)		
Naming ceremonies	£160	£160
Renewal of Vows	£160	£160
Commitment ceremonies	£160	£160
Talk through of Ceremony Fee:-		
Face to Face	£15	£15
Via E-mail	Free	Free
Any changes to all bookings will be subject to an admin fee of:-		
( inclusive of VAT where applicable).	£10	£10